
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name= DONOVAN
BUILDERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705050001
57400

05/05/2017
03:20:17

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150807000
272250

201705160001
68690

05/16/2017
08:42:08

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ARRINGTON
LANIER

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY
LEGAL
DESCRIPTION

201705250001
83390

05/25/2017
01:24:21

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
ONE LLC

36 31 Lot#:101
Book:36 Pg:31
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201705250001
83390

05/25/2017
01:24:21

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
ONE LLC

37 97 Lot#:401
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83420

05/25/2017
01:24:24

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 97 Lot#:409
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83430

05/25/2017
01:24:25

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 97 Lot#:409
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705190001
74640

05/19/2017
09:38:56

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BACAK MARK 45 14 Lot#:279
Book:45 Pg:14
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201705110001
63790

05/11/2017
10:17:16

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20160719000
251300

201705240001
81660

05/24/2017
12:45:04

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOHANNES
NEAL

45 14 Lot#:278
Book:45 Pg:14
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201705250001
83390

05/25/2017
01:24:21

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
ONE LLC

37 97 Lot#:409
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE



201705250001
83410

05/25/2017
01:24:23

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 97 Lot#:401
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83390

05/25/2017
01:24:21

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
ONE LLC

37 97 Lot#:413 Lot:B
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83390

05/25/2017
01:24:21

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
ONE LLC

37 97 Lot#:413
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83400

05/25/2017
01:24:22

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 97 Lot#:401
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4

201705250001
83450

05/25/2017
01:24:27

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

37 97 Lot#:413 Lot:B
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83440

05/25/2017
01:24:26

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

37 97 Lot#:413
Book:37 Pg:97
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PHASE 4 AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201705250001
83460

05/25/2017
01:24:28

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 31 Lot#:101
Book:36 Pg:31
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT


