Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name= DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705050001 57400	05/05/2017 03:20:17	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150807000 272250	
201705160001 68690	05/16/2017 08:42:08	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ARRINGTON LANIER						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY LEGAL DESCRIPTION
201705250001 83390	05/25/2017 01:24:21	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA ONE LLC			36	31		Lot#:101 Book:36 Pg:31 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201705250001 83390	05/25/2017 01:24:21	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA ONE LLC			37	97		Lot#:401 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83420	05/25/2017 01:24:24	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	97		Lot#:409 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83430	05/25/2017 01:24:25	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			37	97		Lot#:409 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705190001 74640	05/19/2017 09:38:56	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BACAK MARK			45	14		Lot#:279 Book:45 Pg:14 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201705110001 63790	05/11/2017 10:17:16	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20160719000 251300	
201705240001 81660	05/24/2017 12:45:04	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHANNES NEAL			45	14		Lot#:278 Book:45 Pg:14 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201705250001 83390	05/25/2017 01:24:21	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA ONE LLC			37	97		Lot#:409 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE

201705250001 83410	05/25/2017 01:24:23	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		37	97	Lot#:401 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83390	05/25/2017 01:24:21	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA ONE LLC		37	97	Lot#:413 Lot:B Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83390	05/25/2017 01:24:21	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA ONE LLC		37	97	Lot#:413 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83400	05/25/2017 01:24:22	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		37	97	Lot#:401 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4
201705250001 83450	05/25/2017 01:24:27	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		37	97	Lot#:413 Lot:B Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83440	05/25/2017 01:24:26	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		37	97	Lot#:413 Book:37 Pg:97 Sub:LIME CREEK PHASE 4 AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
201705250001 83460	05/25/2017 01:24:28	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		36	31	Lot#:101 Book:36 Pg:31 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT